Table 9.1: Securitisation under the Standardised Approach for Trading Book Exposures

30 SEPTEMBER 2014

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000
Traditional Securitisation

Originated by Third Party

On Balance Sheet by Exposure Type -others 5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075
Total Traditional Securitisation 5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075

Total Synthetic Securitisation -   -   -   -   -
Total Traditional & Synthetic Securitisation

   Securitisation 5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075   5,075

Securitisation Exposures by Exposure Type

Total exposures value of
positions purchased or

retained
Exposures subject

to deduction
General Risk

Charge
Specific Risk

Charge
Risk Weighted

Assets

39

10.0

Market Risk Sensitivity – Rate of Return Risk ("RORBB") in the Banking Book

Rate of Return Rate of Return
+ 100 bps - 100 bps

RM'000 RM'000

(10,191)   10,191
(319,816)   347,716

31 March 2014 Rate of Return Rate of Return
+ 100 bps - 100 bps

RM'000 RM'000

(1,552)   1,552
(291,755)   318,315

11.0

The RORBB sensitivity for the Bank is as follows:

Impact on equity

Impact on equity

Impact on profit before zakat and

Impact on profit before zakat and

30 September 2014

Equities (Banking Book Positions)

The Bank did not have any equity investment as at 30 September 2014 and 31 March  2014.

Non-Traded Market Risk

40

12.0

12.1 Shariah non-compliant income

As at 30 September 2014, the review of operational processes detected one Shariah non-
compliant incident involving financing income approximately RM112,300.

The governance structure and control has been emplaced by AmIslamic Bank as to facilitate all